
Terrain: 3-4 Moderate, some steeper grades Terrain: 3-4 Moderate, some steeper grades

Mileage: 37 Mileage: 37

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 > Peterson Rd 1.2 0.0 > Peterson Rd 1.2
1.2 R Blank Rd 0.6 1.2 R Blank Rd 0.6
1.8 L Hessel Rd 1.0 1.8 L Hessel Rd 1.0
2.8 R stay on Hessel Rd 0.4 2.8 R stay on Hessel Rd 0.4
3.2 Breakfast at firehouse 0.0 3.2 Breakfast at firehouse 0.0
3.2 R Hessel Rd (South) 0.6 3.2 R Hessel Rd (South) 0.6
3.8 R Turner Rd 0.6 3.8 R Turner Rd 0.6
4.4 R Blank Rd 1.4 4.4 R Blank Rd 1.4
5.8 > Becomes Canfield Rd 1.2 5.8 > Becomes Canfield Rd 1.2
7.0 R Roblar Rd 3.0 7.0 R Roblar Rd 3.0
10.0 R Valley Ford Rd 4.8 10.0 R Valley Ford Rd 4.8
14.7 L Middle Rd 0.9 14.7 L Middle Rd 0.9
15.7 R Marsh Rd 0.9 15.7 R Marsh Rd 0.9
16.6 L Valley Ford Franklin School Rd 2.6 16.6 L Valley Ford Franklin School Rd 2.6
19.2 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5 19.2 L Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5
20.6 L stay on Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.4 20.6 L stay on Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.4
22.0 > Fallon-Two Rock Rd 4.4 22.0 > Fallon-Two Rock Rd 4.4
26.4 > Fallon Rd 1.5 26.4 > Fallon Rd 1.5
27.9 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1 27.9 R Valley Ford Rd 1.1
29.0 > Bodega Ave 0.5 29.0 > Bodega Ave 0.5
29.5 L Pepper Rd 2.6 29.5 L Pepper Rd 2.6
32.1 L Mecham Rd 1.9 32.1 L Mecham Rd 1.9
34.0 L Stony Point Rd 0.2 34.0 L Stony Point Rd 0.2
34.3 L Roblar Rd 1.5 34.3 L Roblar Rd 1.5
35.7 L Dunham School 35.7 L Dunham School

Led by Sue Bennett Led by Sue Bennett 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4722598 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/4722598

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

4111 Roblar Rd, Petaluma, CA 94952 4111 Roblar Rd, Petaluma, CA 94952

Dunham Elementary, Roblar Rd & Peterson Rd

Gold Ridge VDF Pancake Breakfast Ride Gold Ridge VDF Pancake Breakfast Ride

Dunham Elementary, Roblar Rd & Peterson Rd


